• No moving parts, it is rugged and robust instrument.
• No dead band or dead zone like float based/ultrasonic instruments.
• Trim-Pots for span and zero adjustment.
• Plug and play with reference probe and rod.
  Remote electronics as option with 2 Metre long coaxial cable.
• Standard enclosure weather proof-cast Aluminium or Nylon 66.
  Flame proof as optional.
• Our new introduction is Micro processor based Blind Transmitter

2"
  CLT
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL:
NF   Non-Conduclive Flexible
CABLE TYPE:
Capacitance Type Level Transmitter
SIZE OF CONNECTION:
1"     1 1/2"
TCTYPE OF CONNECTION:
BSP/NPT     For Threading     ASA/BS/DIN       For Flanges
AENCLOSURE:
A     Cast Aluminium  N    Nylon 66 (Weather Proof)
2OUTPUT:
1     Voltage   2    4-20mA
1000PROBE LENGTH:
Probe Length Below Process Connection (L)
NR   Non-Conductive Rigid
CF   Conductive Flexible CR   Conductive Rigid
2"     2 1/2"
     TC       Triclover
  F    Cast Aluminium (Flame Proof)
Ordering Example: CLT - CF - 2” - TC - A -2 - 1000
Capacitance Type Level Transmitter